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A HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIC BOOTH

____

Roof

Floor D

Floor C

Floor B

Floor A

1,38 m

2,18 m

1,38 m

Floor A 60 cm high Floor B 60 cm high Floor C 60 cm high Floor D 30 cm high

Ground Roof

Door Door Window Door Door

Bricks Aplication

Brass and Woodwinds

Bricks Sizes

Floor A

Floor B

Floor C

Floor D Components

Roof 1.) Airbox 4.) Silent Blocks

Ground 2.) Carpet 5.) Electricity Plug

Total Bricks 3.) Lights LED 6.) 2 Vicoustic acustic panels8 1

4

120 x 60

4

3

120 x 30 30 x 60

 

 

2

2

1

 

14 3 1 8

4

4

3

3

4

Structure Window

1

Ground

Corner

1,38 m

2,18 m

1,20 m

1,20 m

1,38 m
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A HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIC BOOTH

Front of booth Left side of booth Back side of booth Right side of booth

D 1 D 2 D 3 D 4

Window C 1 C 2 C 3

____

B 1 B 2 B 3

A 1 Door A 2 A 3 A 4

Bricks Aplication

Brass and Woodwinds

Bricks Sizes

Floor A

Floor B

Floor C

Floor D Components

Roof 1.) Airbox 4.) Silent Blocks

Ground 2.) Carpet 5.) Electricity Plug

Total Bricks 3.) Lights LED 6.) 2 Vicoustic acustic panels

120 x 60 120 x 30 30 x 60 Corner Structure Window

4 4

3   

3 4 1

3 1  

2 4

2 4

14 3 1 8 8 1



Model "150 X 120" Available in 1,68 m x 1,38 x 2,18 and 1,68 m x 1,68 x 2,18
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____

A HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIC BOOTH

Roof

Floor D

Floor C

Floor B

Floor A

1,68 m

2,18 m

1,38 m

Floor A 60 cm high Floor B 60 cm high Floor C 60 cm high Floor D 30 cm high

Door Door Window Door  Door

Bricks Aplication

Pro-Keyboards, Homerecording, Musicproduction

Bricks Sizes Guitars and Basses

Floor A

Floor B

Floor C

Floor D Components

Roof 1.) Airbox 4.) Silent Blocks

Ground 2.) Carpet 5.) Electricity Plug

Total Bricks 3.) Lights LED 6.) 5 Vicoustic acustic panels

120 x 60 120 x 60 120 x 30 90 x 30 Window

Ground

Roof

60 x 30

4 1 1

3 1

3 1 1 1

3 1 1  

2 1 4

2 1 4

14 0 4 4 4 18 8

 

4

Corner Structure

4

Ground

1,68 m

2,18 m

1,50 m

1,20 m

1,38 m



Model "150 X 120" Available in 1,68 m x 1,38 x 2,18 and 1,68 m x 1,68 x 2,18
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Front of booth Left side of booth

D2

D1

Window C5 C1

____

B1

A1 Door A6

A2

Back side of booth Right side of booth

A HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIC BOOTH

D3 D4 D5

C2 C3 C4

B2 B3 B4

A3 A4 A5

Bricks Aplication

Pro-Keyboards, Homerecording

Sizes Guitars and Basses

Floor A Musicproduction, Brass & Woodw.

Floor B Components

Floor C 1.) Airbox

Floor D 2.) Carpet

Roof 3.) Lights LED

Ground 4.) Silent Blocks

Total Bricks 5.) Electricity Plug

6.) 5 Vicoustic acustic panels

4 8

4

4

2

8 114 0 4 4

2 1

1 13

1

1

3 1 1  

4

3 1  

4 1 1 4

120 x 60 120 x 60 120 x 30 60 x 30 90 x 30 Corner Structure Window

6.) 5 Vicoustic acustic panels



Model "150 X 180" Available in 1,68 m x 1,98 x 2,18 and 1,98 m x 1,98 x 2,18
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____

Floor A 60 cm high Floor B 60 cm high Floor C 60 cm high Floor D 30 cm high

A HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIC BOOTH

Floor D

Roof

Floor C

Floor B

Floor A

Ground

1,98 m

2,18 m

1,80 m

1,68 m

Door Door Window Door

Bricks Aplication

Keyboards, Piano, String instruments

Bricks Sizes Guitars and Basses

Floor A

Floor B

Floor C

Floor D Components

Roof 1.) Airbox 4.) Silent Blocks

Ground 2.) Carpet 5.) Electricity Plug

Total Bricks 3.) Lights LED 6.) 5 Vicoustic acustic panels

Roof
Ground

3

3

3

Window

1 1

120 x 60 30 x 60120 x 30 90 x 3090 x 60 Corner Structure

3 4

60 x 60

1 3

1 12 4 1

31 3

3 4

1

3

9

4

89 32 48 8

1,98 m

2,18 m

1,80 m

1,50 m

1,68 m



Model "180 X 150" Available in 1,98 m x 1,98 x 2,18 and 1,98 m x 1,68 x 2,18
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D7 D2 D1

C1 C3 C2

____

B7 B2 B1

A1 A8 A3 A2

A HIGH PERFORMANCE ACOUSTIC BOOTH

D4 D3 D5 D6

C5 C4 C6 C7

B4 B3 B5 B6

A5 A4 A6 A7

 Bricks Aplication

Keyb., Piano, Strings

 Bricks Sizes Guitars and Basses

 Floor A Components

 Floor B 1.) Airbox

 Floor C 2.) Carpet

 Floor D 3.) Lights LED

 Roof 4.) Silent Blocks

 Ground 5.) Electricity Plug

 Total Bricks 6.) 5 Vicoustic ac. Panels

120 x 60 90 x 60 60 x 60 120 x 30 90 x 30 30 x 60 Corner Structure Window

1 3 3 1 4

1 3 3

1 2 3 1 4 1

1 3 3

3

3

8

4

1

4

9 8 9 2 4 3 8
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